
 

 

Emotional Intelligence Workshop Report 

A.Y. 2020-21 

Conduction Date: 05/09/2020 

 

Name of Speaker: Ashish Gurav, Founder, EQforWellBeing 

Contact details: 9881885501, ashishg.jnv@gmail.comshish Gurav 

No. of Faculty Attended: 22 

No. of non-teaching staff attended: 02 

Faculty Coordinator: D.P.Yesane 

 

 

 

Photograph 1: Starting of workshop on google meet 

 

 



 

Photograph 2: Speaker Ashish Gurav 

 

 

 

Photograph 4: Speaker and attendee of workshop 

 

 

 



 

Photograph 4: Sample copy of workshop participation certificate 

 

 

 

 

 

D.P.Yesane 

Faculty Coordinator 

 



Timestamp Email Address Score
Name ( Reflects On 

Certificate)
Organization City

How Helpful was the 

webinar for you?

9/4/2020 14:47:26 swapnil.chaudhari@mmit.edu.in 0 Swapnil Chaudhari MMIT Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:31:17 pranjali.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in 0 Pranjali Vilasrao DeshmukhMmit Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:32:42 girish.allampallewar@mmit.edu.in 0 Dr. Girish Allampallewar MMIT, Pune Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:33:26 shaziya.shaikh@mmit.edu.in 0 Dr. Shaziya R. Shaikh M.M.I.T Pune Very Helpful

9/5/2020 14:33:35 umakant.tupe@mmit.edu.in 0 Umakant Laxman Tupe MMIT,Pune Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:35:19 keshav.walunj@mmit.edu.in 0 Keshav Baban Walunj Marathwada Mitramandal's Institute of Technology Lohgaon Pune 411047Lohgaon Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:35:25 manojmjoshi17@gmail.com 0 Manoj Madhusudan Joshi NBN SINHGAD SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING, PUNEPune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:36:19 sonali.muley@mmit.edu.in 0 Sonali Muley Marathwada Mitra Mandals Institute of TechPune Very Helpful

9/5/2020 14:37:05 shital.nerkar@mmit.edu.in 0 SHITAL NERKAR MMIT, Pune Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:37:11 ritesh.mahajan@mmit.edu.in 0 Ritesh Gangadhar MahajanMMIT, Lohgaon,Pune Pune Very Helpful

9/5/2020 14:37:38 prashantlihitkar@mmcoe.edu.in 0 Dr. Prashant Baba Lihitkar MMCOE Karvenagar Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:38:06 dhananjay.bhoge@mmit.edu.in 0 Dhananjay Manohar Bhoge Marathwada Mitramandal's Institute of Technology, Pune Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:38:26 shwetal.patil@mmit.edu.in 0 Shwetal Patil MMIT Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:38:31 meghna.yashwante@mmit.edu.in 0 Meghna Yashwante MMIT Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:39:48 umesh.moharil@mmit.edu.in 0 Dr. Umesh Moharil Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:40:11 subhash.rathod@mmit.edu.in 0 Subhash G. Rathod MMIT PUNE PUNE Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:40:19 sudhir.more@mmit.edu.in 0 Sudhir Sarjerao More Marathwada Mitramandal's Institute of technology , punePune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:40:40 naresh.dhamane@mmit.edu.in 0 Naresh B. Dhamane Marathwada Mitramandals Institute of Technology, LohgaonPune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:48:06 sanjay.agrawal@mmit.edu.in 0 Sanjay A. Agrawal MMIT Lohgaon Pune Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:51:05 rohit.polas@mmit.edu.in 0 Mr. Rohit Polas MMIT Lohgaon Pune Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 14:51:37 dayanand.yesane@mmit.edu.in 0 Dayanand Yesane MMIT Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 15:29:49 prashant.lihitkar@mmit.edu.in 0 Dr. Prashant Baba Lihitkar MMCOE Karvenagar Pune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 17:18:27 anjali.joshi@mmit.edu.in 0 Anjali Joshi Maratawada mitra mandal's Institute of TechnologyPune Extremely Helpful

9/5/2020 21:49:43 shital.nerkar@mmit.edu.in 0 SHITAL NERKAR MMIT, Pune Pune Extremely Helpful



What is your level of 

satisfaction for the 

Webinar

Please make indicative 

your satisfaction for the 

following aspects of the 

event [Google Meet 

Online]

Please make indicative 

your satisfaction for the 

following aspects of the 

event [Speakers]

Please make indicative 

your satisfaction for the 

following aspects of the 

event [Quality of 

Sessions]

Please make indicative 

your satisfaction for the 

following aspects of the 

event [Timing]

Do you think the 

Framework would 

be useful for you?

Are you interested in 

participating in future 

webinars or workshops 

on the Framework?

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Maybe

Satisfied Satisfied Satisfied Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Satisfied Satisfied Satisfied Satisfied Satisfied Yes Maybe

Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Maybe Yes

Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Satisfied Very Satisfied Somewhat Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Maybe Maybe

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Maybe

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes

Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes

Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Very Satisfied Yes Yes


